Abstract Return

Confederate Army of Tennessee

10 March 1864
Commanding General: General J.E.Johnston

General Staff

Hardee's Army Corps
Staff
Cheatham's Division
Cleburne's Division
Walker's Division
Bate's Division

Hood's Army Corps
Staff
Hindman's Division
Stewart's Division
Stevenson's Division

Battalion Engineer Troops
l1st Louisiana (Regulars) Infantry Regiment

Cavalry
Wheeler's Cavalry Corps
Escort Army Headquarters
Escort Hardee's Corps
Escort Hood's Corps
1st Louisiana Cavalry Regiment

Artillery
Hardee's Corps
Hood's Corps
Wheeler's Corps
Reserve Regiment

Total

(16/0)

13/0)

547/4,170)
493/5,374)
368/4,824)
(384/3,538)

(
(
(
(

(21/0)

(493/5,704)
(433/5,184)
(486/6,196)

(17/417)
(6/111)

(434/4,604)
(7/152)
(15/195)
(6/106)
unknown

(52/1,061)
(38/889)
(7/189)
(44/803)

(3,879/43,517)

U.S. War Department, The War of the Succession, A Compilation of
Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government

Printing Office; Washington D.C. 1882



