Abstract Return Confederate Army of Tennessee 10 March 1864

Commanding General: General J.E.Johnston

General Staff	(16/0)
Hardee's Army Corps Staff Cheatham's Division Cleburne's Division Walker's Division Bate's Division	(13/0) (547/4,170) (493/5,374) (368/4,824) (384/3,538)
Hood's Army Corps	
Staff Hindman's Division Stewart's Division Stevenson's Division	(21/0) (493/5,704) (433/5,184) (486/6,196)
Battalion Engineer Troops 1st Louisiana (Regulars) Infantry Regiment	(17/417) (6/111)
Cavalry	
Wheeler's Cavalry Corps Escort Army Headquarters Escort Hardee's Corps Escort Hood's Corps 1st Louisiana Cavalry Regiment	(434/4,604) (7/152) (15/195) (6/106) unknown
Artillery	
Hardee's Corps Hood's Corps Wheeler's Corps Reserve Regiment	(52/1,061) (38/889) (7/189) (44/803)

Total (3,879/43,517)

U.S. War Department, The War of the Succession, A Compilation of Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government Printing Office; Washington D.C. 1882